Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Changes in Authorized Positions

Date: 3/8/13
AMEND SECTION 21-5 OF THE CODE OF ORDINANCES
Changes From: Changes To:
Hourly or Bi- Pro Hourly or Bi-
Div. No. Class Pay Prog. weekly Div. No. Class Pay g- weekly
Line # Pos. Code [Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary Line # Pos. Code |Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary

Division of Environ

mental Policy (39

)0)

390.030

Environmental

Enforcement Specialist

Division of Environmental Policy (390)

390.030

390.033

446

832

115E

115E

Environmental
Enforcement
Specialist
Arborist Sr.




