Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Changes in Authorized Positions

Date: 3/8/13

AMEND SECTION 21-5 OF THE CODE OF ORDINANCES

Changes From:								Changes To:							
Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		Hourly or Bi- weekly	Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		Hourly or Bi- weekly
Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary	Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary
Division of	Division of Environmental Policy (390)							Division of Environmental Policy (390)							
390.030	2	446	115E	Environmental Enforcement Specialist				390.030	1	446	115E	Environmental Enforcement Specialist			
								390.033	1	832	115E	Arborist Sr.			